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Solon Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K Cross
Country Meet

Event: Varsity Girls - 4K
Date: Monday, September 23, 2013
Location: HS Campus, Solon, IA

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls15 Var Boys

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 City High-Iowa
City 1 2 3 9 23 24 29 38 16:21 1:21

2 Williamsburg 5 10 13 14 18 22 39 60 16:54 0:37
3 Solon 4 7 12 16 33 36 51 72 16:58 1:34

4 Mount Vernon-
Lisbon 6 11 17 20 26 27 28 80 16:59 0:39

5 North Scott 15 19 31 35 37 38 41 137 17:31 0:53
6 Northeast 8 25 34 43 44 47 52 154 17:47 1:59

7 Central Clinton-
DeWitt 21 30 32 42 46 48 49 171 17:55 1:43

8 Clear Creek-
Amana 40 45 50 53 54 242 20:02 3:57

Incomplete Teams: North Cedar, Tipton, West
Liberty 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Ellen Carman, SR City High-Iowa City 15:48 6:21/M
2 2 Molly Shepherd, JR City High-Iowa City 15:59 6:26/M
3 3 Mary Arch, FR City High-Iowa City 16:03 6:27/M
4 4 Alex Smith, JR Solon 16:20 6:34/M
5 5 Shannon Mullnix, SR Williamsburg 16:30 6:38/M
6 6 Kendra Schmidt, JR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 16:36 6:40/M
7 7 Katie Folkerts, JR Solon 16:36 6:40/M
8 8 Hannah Kilburg, JR Northeast 16:37 6:41/M
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9 9 Fanta Traore, SO City High-Iowa City 16:45 6:44/M
10 10 Belle Hartman, JR Williamsburg 16:47 6:45/M
11 11 Faith Anton, FR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 16:50 6:46/M
12 12 Tayvia Hansen, SR Solon 16:57 6:49/M
13 13 Miranda Doehrmann, JR Williamsburg 17:00 6:50/M
14 14 Carly Schlabaugh, SO Williamsburg 17:03 6:51/M
15 15 Skylar Brooks, SR North Scott 17:04 6:52/M
16 16 Molly Walkner, JR Solon 17:04 6:52/M
17 17 Haley Corkin, FR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 17:06 6:52/M
18 18 Dana Zuber, FR Williamsburg 17:08 6:53/M
19 19 Rebekah Arana Nigh, JR North Scott 17:08 6:53/M
20 20 Maren Jeppson, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon 17:09 6:54/M

21 21 Mikayla Coyle, SR Central Clinton-
DeWitt 17:09 6:54/M

22 22 Kiaya Walters, FR Williamsburg 17:10 6:54/M
23 23 Soumba Traore, SR City High-Iowa City 17:10 6:54/M
24 24 Olivia Peterson, JR City High-Iowa City 17:12 6:55/M
25 25 Maddie Kaczinski, FR Northeast 17:12 6:55/M
26 26 Beatrix Thornton, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 17:15 6:56/M
27 27 Kenyon Ellsworth, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 17:17 6:57/M
28 28 Lucy Conroy, JR Mount Vernon-Lisbon 17:21 6:59/M
29 29 Morgan Sammons, SR City High-Iowa City 17:21 6:59/M

30 30 Sarah Schoel, SR Central Clinton-
DeWitt 17:25 7:00/M

31 Reghan McNaul, FR West Liberty 17:32 7:03/M
32 31 Kristen Schroder, SR North Scott 17:33 7:03/M

33 32 Miah Betz, SR Central Clinton-
DeWitt 17:45 7:08/M

34 33 Carlyn Haas, JR Solon 17:54 7:12/M
35 34 Aleenah Marcussi, SO Northeast 17:54 7:12/M
36 35 Emily Lane, SR North Scott 17:55 7:12/M
37 36 Trisha Coberly, SO Solon 17:56 7:13/M
38 37 Bailey Matthaidess, JR North Scott 17:57 7:13/M
39 38 Olivia Schmidt, SO North Scott 18:01 7:15/M
40 39 Jess Miller, JR Williamsburg 18:02 7:15/M
41 Jennifer Shaffer, SR Tipton 18:08 7:18/M
42 40 Chloe Keith, JR Clear Creek-Amana 18:16 7:21/M
43 41 Courtney Goeser, JR North Scott 18:18 7:22/M

44 42 Kali Roling, FR Central Clinton-
DeWitt 18:24 7:24/M

45 Cortlyn Kasik, SR North Cedar 18:29 7:26/M
46 43 Kaitlynn Riley, SR Northeast 18:34 7:28/M
47 44 Cara Soenksen, JR Northeast 18:37 7:29/M
48 45 Kelli Murray, SO Clear Creek-Amana 18:47 7:33/M

49 46 Savannah Necker, JR Central Clinton-
DeWitt 18:52 7:35/M

50 47 Alyssa Roth, SO Northeast 18:58 7:38/M

51 48 Courtney Arndt, SR Central Clinton-
DeWitt 19:03 7:39/M
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52 Kylie Marshall, SO North Cedar 19:09 7:42/M

53 49 Adrian Templeton, SR Central Clinton-
DeWitt 19:11 7:43/M

54 50 Kasi Smith, FR Clear Creek-Amana 19:26 7:49/M
55 51 Emily Capper, SR Solon 19:28 7:49/M
56 Mara Jauron, FR Tipton 19:33 7:52/M
57 52 Haleigh Hughes, JR Northeast 20:00 8:02/M
58 Jessica Crook, SO West Liberty 20:12 8:07/M
59 53 Erin Navara, FR Clear Creek-Amana 21:25 8:37/M
60 Emma Baker, SO West Liberty 21:34 8:40/M
61 Stacey Weets, JR Tipton 22:13 8:56/M
62 54 Lori Drake, SO Clear Creek-Amana 22:14 8:57/M
63 Alyssa Schemmel, SO West Liberty 28:24 11:25/M

Place 1 City High-Iowa City Time Spread = 1:21 Ave Time = 16:21 Score = 38
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Ellen Carman, SR 15:48 6:21
2 Molly Shepherd, JR 15:59 6:26
3 Mary Arch, FR 16:03 6:27
9 Fanta Traore, SO 16:45 6:44
23 Soumba Traore, SR 17:10 6:54
24 Olivia Peterson, JR 17:12 6:55
29 Morgan Sammons, SR 17:21 6:59

Place 2 Williamsburg Time Spread = 0:37 Ave Time = 16:54 Score
= 60

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Shannon Mullnix, SR 16:30 6:38
10 Belle Hartman, JR 16:47 6:45
13 Miranda Doehrmann, JR 17:00 6:50
14 Carly Schlabaugh, SO 17:03 6:51
18 Dana Zuber, FR 17:08 6:53
22 Kiaya Walters, FR 17:10 6:54
39 Jess Miller, JR 18:02 7:15

Place 3 Solon Time Spread = 1:34 Ave Time = 16:58 Score
= 72

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Alex Smith, JR 16:20 6:34
7 Katie Folkerts, JR 16:36 6:40
12 Tayvia Hansen, SR 16:57 6:49
16 Molly Walkner, JR 17:04 6:52
33 Carlyn Haas, JR 17:54 7:12
36 Trisha Coberly, SO 17:56 7:13
51 Emily Capper, SR 19:28 7:49

Place 4 Mount Vernon-Lisbon Time Spread = 0:39 Ave Time = 16:59 Score
= 80

Place Name Time Pace mpm
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6 Kendra Schmidt, JR 16:36 6:40
11 Faith Anton, FR 16:50 6:46
17 Haley Corkin, FR 17:06 6:52
20 Maren Jeppson, SO 17:09 6:54
26 Beatrix Thornton, SR 17:15 6:56
27 Kenyon Ellsworth, SR 17:17 6:57
28 Lucy Conroy, JR 17:21 6:59

Place 5 North Scott Time Spread = 0:53 Ave Time = 17:31 Score
= 137

Place Name Time Pace mpm
15 Skylar Brooks, SR 17:04 6:52
19 Rebekah Arana Nigh, JR 17:08 6:53
31 Kristen Schroder, SR 17:33 7:03
35 Emily Lane, SR 17:55 7:12
37 Bailey Matthaidess, JR 17:57 7:13
38 Olivia Schmidt, SO 18:01 7:15
41 Courtney Goeser, JR 18:18 7:22

Place 6 Northeast Time Spread = 1:59 Ave Time = 17:47 Score
= 154

Place Name Time Pace mpm
8 Hannah Kilburg, JR 16:37 6:41
25 Maddie Kaczinski, FR 17:12 6:55
34 Aleenah Marcussi, SO 17:54 7:12
43 Kaitlynn Riley, SR 18:34 7:28
44 Cara Soenksen, JR 18:37 7:29
47 Alyssa Roth, SO 18:58 7:38
52 Haleigh Hughes, JR 20:00 8:02

Place 7 Central Clinton-DeWitt Time Spread = 1:43 Ave Time = 17:55 Score
= 171

Place Name Time Pace mpm
21 Mikayla Coyle, SR 17:09 6:54
30 Sarah Schoel, SR 17:25 7:00
32 Miah Betz, SR 17:45 7:08
42 Kali Roling, FR 18:24 7:24
46 Savannah Necker, JR 18:52 7:35
48 Courtney Arndt, SR 19:03 7:39
49 Adrian Templeton, SR 19:11 7:43

Place 8 Clear Creek-Amana Time Spread = 3:57 Ave Time = 20:02 Score
= 242

Place Name Time Pace mpm
40 Chloe Keith, JR 18:16 7:21
45 Kelli Murray, SO 18:47 7:33
50 Kasi Smith, FR 19:26 7:49
53 Erin Navara, FR 21:25 8:37
54 Lori Drake, SO 22:14 8:57

Incomplete Teams:
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North Cedar
Place Name Time Pace

45 Cortlyn Kasik, SR 18:29.54 7:26
52 Kylie Marshall, SO 19:09.00 7:42

Tipton
Place Name Time Pace

41 Jennifer Shaffer, SR 18:08.86 7:18
56 Mara Jauron, FR 19:33.58 7:52
61 Stacey Weets, JR 22:13.38 8:56

West Liberty
Place Name Time Pace

31 Reghan McNaul, FR 17:32.80 7:03
58 Jessica Crook, SO 20:12.39 8:07
60 Emma Baker, SO 21:34.02 8:40
63 Alyssa Schemmel, SO 28:24.00 11:25
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